
2022 - Queening Time Tournament
Final Standings at round 6

Rank Title Name NRtg Fed Score    Buc1      BucT   

1 First Hirst,Harry 0 QLD 4.5 20 23

2 Second Zuegn,Alfred 1542 QLD 4.5 19 21.5

3 Third Uscinski,Jordan 1360 QLD 4 19 20

4 Koloszar,Chris 1272 QLD 4 18.5 21

5 Rueda,Andres 0 QLD 4 15.5 16.5

6 Sorensen,Finn 1188 QLD 3 20.5 24

7 Lawrence,Michael 1171 QLD 3 20 21

8 Masters,Harry 0 QLD 3 19.5 22

9 Patissier,Dominic 1110 QLD 2.5 17.5 19.5

10 Deen,Seth 1190 QLD 2.5 16.5 17.5

11 Roach,Sebastian 745 QLD 2.5 15.5 16.5

12 Pohle,Lawson 0 QLD 2.5 14 15

13 McKay,Duncan 0 QLD 2.5 12.5 13.5

14 Oliver,Sophia 0 QLD 2 17.5 18.5

15 Bleney,Rebecca 1119 QLD 2 15 16

16 Dyer,Jeff 1506 QLD 1.5 17 18.5

17 McIntosh,David 1333 QLD 1.5 16.5 17.5

18 Sinclair,Alex 0 QLD 1 18 19.5

19 Cray,Andrew 1226 QLD 1 16.5 19

20 Kamarinos,Luca 0 QLD 1 16 17

21 McDermott,Banks 0 QLD 1 13.5 14.5

22 Lubke,Nathan 0 QLD 1 13 14

23 Vogen,Alder 0 QLD 0.5 14.5 16

24 Roach,Sam 0 QLD 0 15.5 16.5

25 Pohle,Lacey 568 QLD 0 10 11



2022 - Queening Time Tournament
Final Standings at round 6

Pos NAME T  Fed Pts | 1 2 3 4 5 6 |2 Buc1 BucT

1 Hirst,Harry QLD 4.5 | +B3 +W10 -B4 +W5 +W6 =B2 | 20.0 23.0

2 Zuegn,Alfred QLD 4.5 | +W11 -B7 +W9 +W4 +B3 =W1 | 19.0 21.5

3 Uscinski,Jordan QLD 4.0 | -W1 +B14 +W18 +B6 -W2 +W4 | 19.0 20.0

4 Koloszar,Chris QLD 4.0 | +W14 +B9 +W1 -B2 +W7 -B3 | 18.5 21.0

5 Rueda,Andres QLD 4.0 | -W6 +B19 +W23 -B1 +W14 +B7 | 15.5 16.5

6 Sorensen,Finn QLD 3.0 | +B5 +W12 -- -W3 -B1 +W15 | 20.5 24.0

7 Lawrence,Michael QLD 3.0 | +W18 +W2 -B8 +W10 -B4 -W5 | 20.0 21.0

8 Masters,Harry QLD 3.0 | +W17 +B16 +W7 -- -- -- | 19.5 22.0

9 Patissier,Dominic QLD 2.5 | +B23 -W4 -B2 -W14 =B13 +W22 | 17.5 19.5

10 Deen,Seth QLD 2.5 | +W24 -B1 =W17 -B7 +B16 -- | 16.5 17.5

11 Roach,Sebastian QLD 2.5 | -B2 =W23 -- +B18 +W20 -- | 15.5 16.5

12 Pohle,Lawson QLD 2.5 | +W19 -B6 -- =W16 +B24 -- | 14.0 15.0

13 McKay,Duncan QLD 2.5 | -- -- -- +B19 =W9 +B18 | 12.5 13.5

14 Oliver,Sophia QLD 2.0 | -B4 -W3 +W19 +B9 -B5 -- | 17.5 18.5

15 Bleney,Rebecca QLD 2.0 | -- -- -- +B20 +W18 -B6 | 15.0 16.0

16 Dyer,Jeff QLD 1.5 | +B25 -W8 -- =B12 -W10 -- | 17.0 18.5

17 McIntosh,David QLD 1.5 | -B8 +W24 =B10 -- -- -- | 16.5 17.5

18 Sinclair,Alex QLD 1.0 | -B7 +W25 -B3 -W11 -B15 -W13 | 18.0 19.5

19 Cray,Andrew QLD 1.0 | -B12 -W5 -B14 -W13 +B22 -W20 | 16.5 19.0

20 Kamarinos,Luca QLD 1.0 | -- -- -- -W15 -B11 +B19 | 16.0 17.0

21 McDermott,Banks QLD 1.0 | -- -- -- +B24 -- -- | 13.5 14.5

22 Lubke,Nathan QLD 1.0 | -- -- -- +B25 -W19 -B9 | 13.0 14.0

23 Vogen,Alder QLD 0.5 | -W9 =B11 -B5 -- -- -- | 14.5 16.0

24 Roach,Sam QLD 0.0 | -B10 -B17 -- -W21 -W12 -- | 15.5 16.5

25 Pohle,Lacey QLD 0.0 | -W16 -B18 -- -W22 -- -- | 10.0 11


